

Privacy Policy of AN devs



Last updated: [1/1/2025]

At AN_devs, we respect your privacy and are committed to being transparent about how we handle your data. This Privacy Policy explains what information we collect, how we use it, and your rights.

Information Collection

Google Analytics: We use Google Analytics to analyze website traffic and improve our services. This includes non-personal information such as website visits, duration, and interactions.

Mouse Cursor Tracking: On the webpage index.html, we track your mouse cursor solely to enable a glowing effect for an enhanced user experience.

What We Don't Collect

We do not use cookies.

We do not directly collect any personally identifiable information unless explicitly provided by you.

Hosting and Security

Our website uses trusted and legitimate hosting providers to ensure reliability and security while no data from users is collected.

We use Cloudflare service to enhance the performance of our website and provide robust security. Cloudflare may process some technical data, such as IP address, for securing the website for malicious activities. For more details, please review <u>Cloudflare's Privacy Policy</u>.

Use of Your Information

To improve website functionality and user experience.

To analyze visitor behavior and website performance.

Third-Party Services

We rely on Google Analytics for data analysis and Cloudflare for website security. For more information, please review Google's Privacy Policy and Cloudflare's Privacy Policy.

Changes to Privacy Policy

This Privacy Policy is effective as of 1/1/2025 and will remain in effect, except concerning any changes in its provisions in the future, which will be in effect immediately after being posted on this page. We reserve the right to update or change our Privacy Policy at any time, and we will announce it in our official community server and social media. Your continued access to the website after we post any modifications to the Privacy Policy on this page will constitute your acknowledgment of the modifications and your consent to abide by and be bound by the modified Privacy Policy.

Contact Us

If you have questions or concerns, contact us at support@an-devs.com.

